
48-50 BELGRAVE ROAD, LEICESTER LE4 5AS

 0116 291 8416
WWW.GEOFFERYS.COM
INFO@GEOFFERYS.COM

Menu

Geoffery’s
RESTAURANT & BAR



Starters  veg
Crispy Bhajia
Paneer Pakoda
Onion Bhaji
Samosa Chaat
Aloo Papdi Chaat
Achari Paneer Tikka
Chilli Paneer

Mains  veg
Dal Makhani
Bhindi Dopaza
Egg Curry
Saag
Aloo Methi Masala
Potato Curry
Sweetcorn Methi Malai
Potato and Aubergine Masala
Pinde Chole
Tadka Dal
Paneer Bhurji
Methi Paneer
Veg Kadai
Paneer Kadai
Malai Kofta
Paneer Butter Masala  KUSH SPECIAL

£4.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£7.50
£7.50

£7.00
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£ 8.00
£ 8.00
£ 8.50
£ 8.50
£ 8.50
£ 8.50
£ 8.50
£ 8.50

 ALOO  PANEER



Starters  non-veg
Tandoori Wings
Chilli Wings
Chicken Lollipop
Sheek Kebab
Chi Tikka
Achari Chi Tikka
Chilli Chicken 
Lamb Chops

Mains  non-veg
Butter Chicken
Chicken Jalfrezi
Chicken Tawa Masala
Lamb Keema Matar
Desi Chicken Curry 
Desi Lamb Curry 
Lamb Kadai
Lamb Saag
Lamb Rogan Josh
Tawa Fish

 ON THE BONE

 ON THE BONE

 4 PCS

£ 5.00
£ 5.00
£ 5.00
£7.00
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50 

£10.00

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00

 NIBLETS

 NIBLETS

 NIBLETS



FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE
Food prepared in this establishment may contain or have come in contact with Sulphite, 

Tree Nut, Peanut, Soybean, Dairy, Egg, Mustard, Gluten, Shell or Fish.

Please speak to a member of staff about the ingredients in your meal before placing an order.

Sides
Poppadom with Chutney
Raita
Salad
Fries
Cheesy Fries
Chilli Cheese Fries

Bread
Roti
Roti
Plain Naan
Butter Naan
Cheese Naan
Chilli Garlic Naan
Chilli Naan
Garlic Coriander Naan
Keema Naan
Peshwari Naan
Laacha Paratha

£1.50
£ 3.00
£ 3.00
£ 3.00
£ 4.00
£ 4.50

£ 2.00
£ 2.50
£ 2.00
£ 2.75
£ 2.75
£ 2.75
£ 2.75
£ 2.75
£ 3.00
£ 3.00
£ 3.00

Sulphite   Tree Nut   Peanut   Soybean   Dairy       Egg       Mustard    Gluten       Shell       Fish

GEOFFERY LTD REGISTERED ENGLAND & WALES 11902629 TRADING AS GEOFFERY’S

ASK OUR STAFF 

FOR DRINKS MENU

 butter

Rice
Plain Rice

Jeera Rice

Pulao Rice

Green Pea Rice

Keema Rice

£ 2.50
£ 2.50
£ 3.00
£ 4.00
£ 4.00

Biryani
Veg Biryani

Paneer Biryani

Chicken Biryani

Lamb Biryani

£10.00
£12.00
£12.00
£14.00


