

GEOFFERY'S

RESTAURANT & BAR

Home of South Asian Cuisine

MENU



48-50 BELGRAVE ROAD, LEICESTER LE4 5AS

0116 291 8416

WWW.GEOFFERYS.COM INFO@GEOFFERYS.COM

STARTERS VEG

Crispy Bhajia (*) Paneer Pakoda (*) Onion Bhaji (*) Samosa Chaat (*) Aloo Papdi Chaat (*) Achari Paneer Tikka (*) Chilli Paneer (*)	£4.00 £5.00 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £7.50
MAINS VEG	
Dal Makhani A	€7.00
Bhindi Dopaza	£7.50
Egg Curry	£7.50
Saaq ALOO PANEER	£7.50
Aloo Methi Masala	£7.50
Potato Curry	£7.50
Sweetcorn Methi Malai 🐧	€7.50
Potato and Aubergine Masala	£7.50
Pinde Chole	£8.00
Tadka Dal 🐧	£8.00
Paneer Bhurji 🐧	€8.50
Methi Paneer 🐧	€8.50
Veg Kadai 🗂	€8.50
Paneer Kadai 🐧	£8.50
Malai Kofta 🛛 🗂	£8.50

Paneer Butter Masala KUSH SPECIAL

€8.50

STARTERS NON-VEG

Tandoori Wings NBLETS 1	£5.00
Chilli Wings NIBLETS &	€5.00
Chicken Lollipop (NIBLETS) %	€5.00
Sheek Kebab	£7.00
Chi Tikka 🐧	£7.50
Achari Chi Tikka 🐧 🛦	£7.50
Chilli Chicken 🦠	£7.50
Lamb Chops 4 PCS 🐧	£10.00

MAINS NON-VEG

Butter Chicken 🐧	£10.00
Chicken Jalfrezi 🖔	£10.00
Chicken Tawa Masala	£10.00
Lamb Keema Matar	£10.00
Desi Chicken Curry ON THE BONE	£10.00
Desi Lamb Curry ON THE BONE	£12.00
Lamb Kadai 🐧	£12.00
Lamb Saag	£12.00
Lamb Rogan Josh	£12.00
Tawa Fish ▶	£12.00

SIDES		RICE	
Poppadom with Chutney	£1.50	Plain Rice	£2.50
Raita 🖔	£3.00	Jeera Rice	£2.50
Salad	£3.00	Pulao Rice	£3.00
Fries	£3.00	Green Pea Rice	£4.00
Cheesy Fries 🚦	£4.00	Keema Rice	£4.00
Chilli Cheese Fries 👌 🦠	£4.50		
BREAD		BIRYANI	
Roti \$	£2.00	Veg Biryani 🛊 🖥	£10.00
Roti BUTTER #	£2.50	Paneer Biryani 🛊 🖥	£12.00
Plain Naan ☀	£2.00	Chicken Biryani 🛊 🖥	£12.00
Butter Naan 🍍 🖥	€2.75	Lamb Biryani 🛊 🖥	£14.00
Cheese Naan 🐐 🖔	£2.75	,	
Chilli Garlic Naan 🛚 🗂	£2.75		
Chilli Naan ☀ੈ	£2.75	ASK OUR STA	FF
Garlic Coriander Naan 🐉 🖔	£2.75	FOR DRINKS M	
Keema Naan ∜	£3.00	LUK DKINVƏ M	ENU
Peshwari Naan ♦ 🖥 ♦	£3.00		
Laacha Paratha 🛭 🖔	£3.00		

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE

Food prepared in this establishment may contain or have come in contact with Sulphite, Tree Nut, Peanut, Soybean, Dairy, Egg, Mustard, Gluten, Shell or Fish.



Please speak to a member of staff about the ingredients in your meal before placing an order.